WEATHERIZATION %commumty

ASSISTANCE PROGRAM w/iction

A service of Community Action Program Committee, Inc. (CAPC)

Income Guidelines

Household Size ~ Maximum Income
Level (Per Year)

$31,300
$42,300

$53,300
$64,300
$75,300
The Weatherization Assistance Program (WAP) $86,300
aims to reduce the monthly energy burden on
low-income households by improving energy

efficiency.
TYPES OF ASSISTANCE:

* Insulation
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$97,300

Documents Needed to
Complete Application

e Applicant's photo ID

o Copy of Social Security Card for EVERYONE
Living in Home

* Ventilation « Proof of Disability (if Applicable)

« Solar Screens » Proof of Gross Income for ENTIRE household

for Past Year

* Repairs to Heating and Cooling Units » Proot of HameOwnearshis

» Address Air Filtration with Weather Stripping, * Most Recent Electric Bill

. . . » Proof of "Power of Attorney" (if Applicable)
Caulking, Minor Wall Repairs and Door Replacement

For More Information:

COUNTIES SERVED:

: @ (850)679-4817 x 100
Escambia, Santa Rosa, Okaloosa, Walton,

: 0 @capcpensacola
Washington, Jackson and Holmes

@capc_pensacola
CAPC-PENSACOLA.ORG
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