WEATHERIZATION ASSISTANCE PROGRAM

A service of Community Action Program Committee, Inc. (CAPC)





The Weatherization Assistance Program (WAP) aims to reduce the monthly energy burden on low-income households by improving energy efficiency.

TYPES OF ASSISTANCE:

- Insulation
- Ventilation
- Solar Screens
- Repairs to Heating and Cooling Units
- Address Air Filtration with Weather Stripping,
 Caulking, Minor Wall Repairs and Door Replacement

COUNTIES SERVED:

Escambia, Santa Rosa, Okaloosa, Walton, Washington, Jackson and Holmes

Income Guidelines

Household Size	Maximum Income Level (Per Year)
1	\$31,300
2	\$42,300
3	\$53,300
4	\$64,300
5	\$75,300
6	
7	\$86,300
8	\$97,300

Documents Needed to Complete Application

- Applicant's photo ID
- Copy of Social Security Card for EVERYONE Living in Home
- Proof of Disability (if Applicable)
- Proof of Gross Income for ENTIRE household for Past Year
- Proof of Home Ownership
- Most Recent Electric Bill
- Proof of "Power of Attorney" (if Applicable)

For More Information:







CAPC-PENSACOLA.ORG

